Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 6, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

774045-23-0108

774045-23-0108
774065-21-0028
774065-21-0028

774060-20-0042

6/28/2023

6/28/2023
5/4/2021
5/4/2021

1/7/2020

CITYy

St. Marne

St. Marne
Detroit
Detroit

Palmyra

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE

Ml

Mi
M
Ml

Ml

Glock GMBH Unknown Machine
Gun CAL:Unknown SN:BXGX108 $1.00

1 Component Winchester-

Western Ammunition CAL:9 $0.02
U.S. Currency $100.00
U.S. Currency $1,600.00
Ruger SPL +P Revolver CAL:38

SN:54199806 $300.00



	Michigan

